UOZU Lighting
via Francesco baracca 3/A 50127 Firenze, Italy
t +39 055 5321042 / f +39 055 5321043
 V1.022Apr2022
CASSIOPEA / 70.0020 / 70.0021 / 70.0022 / 70.0023
CASSIOPEA 36-White

 V1.022Apr2022
Ordering code
NO.
70.0020
Housing Color
YW - Matt white
YB - Matt black
Watt
009 - 9W
CRI
90
CCT
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
Beam Angle
15 - 15°
40 - 40°
CG - 20°×40°
Control Method
F - Standard on-off
P - Phase dimming
A - 0/1-10V dimming
D - Dali dimming
Input Voltage
DC - DC 24 V
AC - AC 220 V
Example :70.0020YW009902715FAC
Photometric Distribution
Application Guidance
CASSIOPEA / 70.0020 / 70.0021 / 70.0022 / 70.0023
CASSIOPEA 36-White
018 - 18W
027 - 27W
036 - 36W
h ( m)    E0°  ( lx)    D  (m)
1
2
3
4
5
8910
2228
990
558
356
0,26
0,53
0,79
1,05
1,31
HV 9W 1 5°  4000K
90° 90°
30°30°